
SUPPORT PERSONNEL 

 

2016/2017 

 

 

The following pay schedule will be in effect for the 2016/2017 school year. 

 

 Beginning Date Ending Date Time Cards Due Days in Pay Period 

 08/24/16 09/07/16 09/08/16 11 

 09/08/16 09/22/16 09/23/16 11 

 09/23/16 10/06/16 10/07/16 10 

 10/07/16 10/21/16 10/24/16 11 

 10/24/16 11/07/16 11/08/16 11 

 11/08/16 11/22/16 11/22/16 11 

 11/23/16 12/07/16 12/08/16 11 

 12/08/16 12/22/16 12/22/16 11 

 12/23/16 01/06/17 01/09/17 11 

 01/09/17 01/23/17 01/24/17 11 

 01/24/17 02/07/17 02/08/17 11 

 02/08/17 02/21/17 02/22/17 10 

 02/22/17 03/08/17 03/09/17 11 

 03/09/17 03/23/17 03/24/17 11 

 03/24/17 04/07/17 04/07/17 11 

 04/10/17 04/21/17 04/24/17 10 

 04/24/17 05/08/17 05/09/17 11 

 05/09/17 05/22/17 05/23/17 10 

 05/23/17 06/06/17 06/07/17 11 

 06/07/17 06/21/17 06/22/17 11 

 06/22/17 07/06/17 07/07/17 11 

 07/07/17 07/21/17 07/24/17 11 

 07/24/17 08/07/17 08/08/17 11 

 08/08/17 08/22/17 08/23/17 11 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

CANTON UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT #66 

 

CANTON, ILLINOIS 

 

PAY SCHEDULE 

 

2016/2017 

 

 

Thursday, September 15, 2016 Wednesday, March 15, 2017 

 

Friday, September 30, 2016 Thursday, March 30, 2017 

 

Friday, October 14, 2016 Friday, April 14, 2017 

 

Friday, October 28, 2016 Friday, April 28, 2017 

 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Monday, May 15, 2017 

 

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 

 

Thursday, December 15, 2016 Thursday, June 15, 2017 

  

Friday, December 30, 2016 Friday, June 30, 2017 

 

Friday, January 13, 2017 Friday, July 14, 2017 

 

Monday, January 30, 2017 Friday, July 28, 2017 

 

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017 

 

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Wednesday, August 30, 2017 


